VULCANO®
STONE PLUS
+90°C
-40°C
VULCANO® STONE
www.iplhoses.com 21
Translucent, antimicrobial ester-based TPU hose, reinforced
with a TPU coated copper coloured steel spiral. Constant wall

id
ity
FICHA TÉCNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
VULCANO® STONE PLUS ø int. Espesor mín
min wall thick
Peso
Weight
Vacio
Vacuum
R. de curvatura
Bending r.
Lg. Rollo
Coil lgth. Volume Disponibilidad
Availability
CÓDIGO/CODE mm inches mm g/m m H2o mm m m3
TH070400000000* 40 2,5 945 9,7 180 15 0,10 bajo pedido/on request*
TH070450000000* 45 2,5 1210 9,7 200 15 0,11 bajo pedido/on request*
TH070510000000* 51 2,5 1350 9,7 200 15 0,12 bajo pedido/on request*
TH070600000000* 60 2,5 1560 9,7 250 15 0,19 bajo pedido/on request*
TH070800000000* 80 2,5 2025 9,7 300 10 0,38 bajo pedido/on request*
TH070900000000* 90 2,5 2255 9,7 350 10 0,42 bajo pedido/on request*
TH071000000000* 100 2,5 2660 9,5 500 10 0,46 bajo pedido/on request*
TH071020000000* 102 2,5 2710 9,5 500 10 0,47 bajo pedido/on request*
TH071270000000 127 5 2,5 3710 9 600 Tramo 10 m/straight 0,20 ✓
TH071520000000* 152 2,5 4235 8 800 Tramo 6 m/straight 0,17 bajo pedido/on request*
TH071750000000* 175 2,5 5370 6 900 Tramo 6 m/straight 0,22 bajo pedido/on request*
TH072000000000* 200 2,5 6110 4 1000 Tramo 6 m/straight 0,28 bajo pedido/on request*
TH072030000000* 203 2,5 6195 4 1000 Tramo 6 m/straight 0,28 bajo pedido/on request*
TH072250000000* 225 2,5 6855 4 1200 Tramo 6 m/straight 0,35 bajo pedido/on request*
TH072500000000 250 2,5 7595 4 1400 Tramo 6 m/straight 0,42 ✓
TH072540000000* 254 10 2,5 7710 4 1400 Tramo 6 m/straight 0,44 bajo pedido/on request*
* Diámetros bajo pedido para cantidades mínimas (MOQ), según disponibilidad en almacén · * Diameters available on request for minimum order quantities (MOQ), unless in stock
IPL se reserva el derecho de realizar modificaciones en la información aquí contenida y/o suspender un producto sin previo aviso
We reserve the right either to alter specifications and discontinue products without prior notice
CÓD. TH 07 · Ø mm 40 - 254